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ARCHITECT

Astrid Kempeneers

BOUWPLAATS

Hippolyte Metdepenningenstraat 33
9000 GENT

BOUWHEER

aanvraag omgevingsvergunning

verbouwing van een
rijwoning

Hippolyte Metdepenningenstraat 33

9000 Gent Doan Van Hauwermeiren &

Astrid Kempeneers

PLAN +1

Bestaande toestand

17100
0

1

2

)

3

netto vloeropperviakte
bestaond 169.8m2
nieuw 179.9m2
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